L"AVENIR
RESULTATS DU CONCOURS DE TOURY
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Nom

DEMARBAIX JOSE
MIRABELLE ADR.
CERFONTAINE M
CANION SOBKOW.
CHIACCHIETTA P
CANION SOBKOW.
LECOMTE CHRIST.
QUENON EMILE
FLASSE P & F
FOUCART MICHEL
QUENON EMILE
QUENON EMILE
SCREVE DENIS
LEIBNER KATLINE
FERON-LELEU
QUENON EMILE
QUENON EMILE
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
CHIACCHIETTA P
CAVENAILE BERN
LECOMTE CHRIST.
LEIBNER KATLINE
BETH JC -HACHEZ
BETH JEAN-LUC
BETH JEAN-LUC
CANION SOBKOW.
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
COLSOULLE PF
CANION SOBKOW.
LECOMTE CHRIST.
CRAPEZ PF
COLSOULLE PF
HENRY-BLANC
HANTON J-LOUIS
COLSOULLE PF
COLSOULLE PF
DRAMAIX-CARLIER
HENRY-BLANC
BETH JEAN-LUC
LEIBNER KATLINE
VANTYGHEM PAUL
JEANNOTTE A & B
BETH JC -HACHEZ
CANTINEAU FR
CAVENAILE BERN
SCREVE DENIS
DRAMAIX-CARLIER
BETH JC -HACHEZ
CHIACCHIETTA P
COLSOULLE PF
CRAPEZ PF
SCREVE DENIS
CHIACCHIETTA P
BETH JC -HACHEZ
TOMASI SERGE
CIRIER-RUELLE
GUERY SALVATORE
DEBIEVE WINDAL
CIRIER-RUELLE
DECLERCK BAUD.
DEBIEVE WINDAL

: 07'40''00 CAT.

JUNIOR Nbr.
Loc.

M-ST-JEAN
GHLIN
NEUFMAISON
WASMES
HAUTRAGE
WASMES
DOUR
QUAREGNON
AUDREGNIES
HERCHIES
QUAREGNON
QUAREGNON
M-ST-JEAN
GHLIN
QUIEVRAIN
QUAREGNON
QUAREGNON
THULIN
HAUTRAGE
WARQUIGNIES
DOUR
GHLIN
C-N-D-L
M-S-JEAN
M-S-JEAN
WASMES
THULIN
BAISIEUX
WASMES
DOUR
WIHERIES
BAISIEUX
WASMES
BAUDOUR
BAISIEUX
BAISIEUX
LENS
WASMES
M-S-JEAN
GHLIN
WASMES
DOUR
C-N-D-L
SIRAULT
WARQUIGNIES
M-ST-JEAN
LENS
C-N-D-L
HAUTRAGE
BAISIEUX
WIHERIES
M-ST-JEAN
HAUTRAGE
C-N-D-L
HAININ
SIRAULT
VAUDIGNIES
BOUSSU
SIRAULT
THULIN
BOUSSU

20160724 - TOURY - JUNIORS - L'AVENIR
DU 24/07/16

d'amat. engages :

No alu

151041468
151045846
151017029
151010612
151014310
151010651
151011334
151034510
151029941
151025321
151034503
151034509
151028328
151027952
151013598
151030330
151030331
151011413
151014312
151010009
151011303
151027909
151088177
151027704
151027714
151010681
151011429
151011034
151029902
151011339
151011905
151011086
151014815
151025682
154077138
151011036
151027823
151014791
151027709
151027912
151028959
151029076
151088168
151088077
151010015
151028334
151028507
151088152
151014308
151808754
151011917
151028348
151014314
151088150
151011883
151015675
151020428
151011807
151015668
151015998
151009608

Marq.
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38

174 P

H.reelle Avance Retard Distance

Pge p

.540
.411
.590
.179
.530
.359
.030
.240
.450
.470
.510
.560
.310
-599
.021
.190
.290
.228
.430
.100
.370
.499
.181
.080
.220
.509
.378
.270
.389
.570
.140
.300
.420
.588
.560
.570
.179
.090
.010
.579
111
.070
.361
.570
.500
.150
.219
.021
.460
.280
.330
.190
.410
.331
.230
472
.071
.480
472
.220
.130
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299704
291841
294096
285718
287801
2

279736
286684
276602
297370
2

3

298673
292704
278676
4

5
282238
2
281844
2
2
305838
299174
2
3

2
276863
4

3
277835
2

281965
%89756

4
297483
2
3
3
282829
280177

2
290894

AR WNUVTWWNNN

282849
290219
294963
281962

2
281812
2

Vitesse

1350.
1340.
1318.
1314.
1314.
1313.
1313.
1312.
1312.
1311.
1309.
1309.
1307.
1306.
1302.
1301.
1288.
1286.
1286.
1280.
1279.
1279.
1278.
1277.
1276.
1276.
1273.
1273.
1271.
1271.
1267.
1267.
1266.
1265.
1264.
1264.
1264.
1263.
1262.
1261.
1261.
1261.
1260.
1259.
1259.
1258.
1258.
1258.
1258.
1255.
1254.
1253.
1253.
1250.
1249.
1246.
1243.
1243.
1236.
1228.
1224.

6264
6574
9167
8671
8623
0543
0063
6557
465
2535
9566
46
0056
7259
0113
2341
5659
5256
4512
1373
5711
1218
042
7951
5193
3929
4648
226
8475
8163
3046
1076
1204
4206
6015
5033
2819
5671
247
8456
5875
3937
6573
554
1709
8957
5746
4113
053
8025
051
2593
0357
6052
4269
7148
9503
2187
0948
651
7662

Heure -800



